Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
Technical specifications
CT-FB (Cable Tray Falling Bend)
Finishing: Pre-galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-FB90-050-PG 12124 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-FB90-075-PG 12125 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-FB90-100-PG 12126 35 100 0 100 ST 1
CT35-FB90-150-PG 12127 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-FB90-200-PG 12128 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-FB90-300-PG 12129 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-FB90-050-PG 10121 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-FB90-075-PG 10122 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-FB90-100-PG 10123 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-FB90-150-PG 10124 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-FB90-200-PG 10125 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-FB90-300-PG 10126 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-FB90-400-PG 10127 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-FB90-500-PG 11471 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-FB90-600-PG 11516 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-FB90-100-PG 11662 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-FB90-150-PG 11663 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-FB90-200-PG 11664 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-FB90-300-PG 11665 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-FB90-400-PG 11666 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-FB90-500-PG 11667 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-FB90-600-PG 11668 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-FB90-150-PG 11968 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-FB90-200-PG 11969 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-FB90-300-PG 11970 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-FB90-400-PG 11971 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-FB90-500-PG 11972 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Finishing: Dipped galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-FB90-050-DG 12174 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-FB90-075-DG 12175 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-FB90-100-DG 12176 35 100 0 100 ST 1
P. 1 / 4 Rev01: 05/10/2017
Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
CT35-FB90-150-DG 12177 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-FB90-200-DG 12178 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-FB90-300-DG 12179 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-FB90-050-DG 10444 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-FB90-075-DG 10445 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-FB90-100-DG 10446 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-FB90-150-DG 10447 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-FB90-200-DG 10448 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-FB90-300-DG 10449 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-FB90-400-DG 10450 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-FB90-500-DG 11517 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-FB90-600-DG 11519 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-FB90-100-DG 11793 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-FB90-150-DG 11794 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-FB90-200-DG 11795 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-FB90-300-DG 11796 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-FB90-400-DG 11797 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-FB90-500-DG 11798 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-FB90-600-DG 11799 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-FB90-150-DG 12051 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-FB90-200-DG 12052 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-FB90-300-DG 12053 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-FB90-400-DG 12054 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-FB90-500-DG 12055 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Finishing: Coated
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-FB90-050-CO 12224 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-FB90-075-CO 12225 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-FB90-100-CO 12226 35 100 0 100 ST 1
CT35-FB90-150-CO 12227 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-FB90-200-CO 12228 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-FB90-300-CO 12229 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-FB90-050-CO 10772 0 0 0 50 ST 1
CT60-FB90-075-CO 10773 0 0 0 75 ST 1
CT60-FB90-100-CO 10774 0 0 0 100 ST 1
CT60-FB90-150-CO 10775 0 0 0 150 ST 1
CT60-FB90-200-CO 10776 0 0 0 200 ST 1
CT60-FB90-300-CO 10777 0 0 0 300 ST 1
CT60-FB90-400-CO 10778 0 0 0 400 ST 1
CT60-FB90-500-CO 11518 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-FB90-600-CO 11520 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-FB90-100-CO 11849 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-FB90-150-CO 11850 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-FB90-200-CO 11851 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-FB90-300-CO 11852 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-FB90-400-CO 11853 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-FB90-500-CO 11854 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-FB90-600-CO 11855 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-FB90-150-CO 11899 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-FB90-200-CO 11900 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-FB90-300-CO 11901 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-FB90-400-CO 11902 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-FB90-500-CO 11903 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Mounting instructions:
-
Load capacity:
P. 2 / 4 Rev01: 05/10/2017